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33
34
35
36
37
38
40

Name

Adam Snukal
Nathan D.Wirschafter
Adir waldman
Andrea bernstein
Baruch Bebchick
Carl Linde

Daniel P. Rubel
Daniel Nathan Bloch
Daniel Baron

Dov Schwell
Deborah Lotstein
Ewa Wozniak Dor
Ely Kronenberg
Fedida Jean Marc
Felicia Seaton
Harold Zvi Weissler
llanit Sagand-Nahum
James s. cohen
James Perlin

Joey Shabot
Jacqueline Donner
Katy Ritzmann
Karen Sinai
Laurence Krief
Melinda Spitzer
Moshe Shein
Michael Kadury
Norman

Nathan Gelbart

Petrel Pascal

Pardo Oliver

Robert William Henoch
Sichel Julien

Stanley A. Barg
William Orr

Gilles William

goldnadel

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA
ENGLAND
USA
CANADA
USA

USA

USA
POLAND
USA
FRANCE
USA

USA
FRANCE
USA

USA

USA
England
GERMANY
USA
FRANCE
USA

USA
AUSTRALIA
GERMANY

FRANCE
FRANCE
USA
FRANCE
USA
USA
FRANCE



41
42
43

44
46
52

54
55
56
57
59
61
62
63
66
67
68
69
70

71
73
74
75
76
77

79
80
82
83
85
86
90
92
93
94

95

David lepidi
Michael A. Charish

MARTINE CLAIRE
PARIENTE AKNIN
Till botz

Jeremy Lustman
Tsipora Prince-

Agbodjan

Stephane lllouz
Abe Rappaport
Joshua G. Kiernan
Lee Noyek
Devorah Sanchez
Janin Viviane Ahnefeld
Gregory Viandier
JUDAH FROGEL
lan Chesir-Teran
Oliver Iteanu
Prosper Sebbah
Raanan Berlad

Veronique Menasee-
Chiche

Franck Serfati
Michael Rosen
Jonathan Sebagh
kay Leslie Ackman
Ely Rosenzveig

Franchine Berrebo
Freoa
Francine Marcovitch

Jean Zamour
Mathieu Rebboah
Michel Ayache
Deborah David
Geraldine Trojman
Myriam Bennaim
Benjanim Scetbon
Myriam Benarroche
Laure Berrebi

Amsellem

Franck Cohen

FRANCE
USA
FRANCE

GERMANY
USA
FRANCE

FRANCE
USA
ENGLAND
ENGLAND
USA
GERMANY
FRANCE
USA

USA
FRANCE
FRANCE
ENGLAND
FRANCE

FRANCE
USA
FRANCE
USA
USA
FRANCE

FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE

FRANCE



96
97
98
99

100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

119

120
121
122
123
124
125
126

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

137

Celine Halimi
Stephanie Bensimon
Paul Zeitoun
Deborah Gignoli

Roilette
Ben Adler

Nadav Prawer
Roland Plrolli
Andrew Besser
David Podel
Sylvie Chilstein
Claudio Grego
Louis Glass
Deborah Srour Politis
Tal Castro
Jeremy Bressman
Jeremy M. Vaida
Aaron Saltzman

Masato Tanaka
Alon Stein
Daniel Koiffman
Becky Greenwald
Alexandra Kuperman
Kelner
Ester Benayon
Yagodnik
Diana Butto
David Gardner
Gayle Mandin
Nathalie Biderman
Sammy Kalmanowicz
Alessandro Levi
Gabriela Alina
Bucourenciu
Steven Segal
Wayne Yaffee
Aaron Katz
Devora Snyder-Shefer
Anne Fitoussi
Helene Achache
David Missistrano
Olivia Cohen
Christos Oikonomakis

Uri Ben Carmel-
Fruchtman

FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE

USA

AUSTRALIA
FRANCE
ENGLAND
USA
FRANCE
ITALY

UK

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

JAPAN
USA
BRAZIL
USA
BRAZIL

BRAZIL

CANADA
USA

USA

USA
ENGLAND
ITALY
ROMANIA

USA
USA
USA
USA
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
GREECE
USA






